

# Bracket Accessory - enables Vertical PDU Installation with Rear-Facing Outlets

# MODEL NUMBER: PDUMVROTATEBRKT



## Description

PDUMVROTATEBRKT enables toolless installation of select Tripp Lite PDUs in 0U / vertical orientation with rear-facing outlets to facilitate better rack front-to-rear airflow and equipment access. Pair of brackets with installation buttons snap into the accessory mounting rails in equipped racks. Each bracket accepts a PDU button mount that snaps into place to securely hold a PDU as it distributes power to your rack enclosure.

Compatible with Tripp Lite PDU1415, PDU1420T, PDU40TDUAL, PDUV15, PDUV20, PDUV30HV, PDUMV15, PDUMV20, PDUMV40, PDUMV30, PDUMV20HV, PDUMV30HV, PDUMV15NET, PDUMV20NET, PDUMV30NET, PDUMV20HVNET, PDUMV30HVNET and other PDUs referencing this accessory.

#### **Features**

- Enables toolless installation of select Tripp Lite PDUs in 0U / vertical orientation with rear-facing outlets to facilitate better rack front-to-rear airflow and equipment access
- · Pair of brackets with installation buttons snap into the accessory mounting rails in equipped racks
- Each bracket accepts a PDU button mount that snaps into place to securely hold a PDU as it distributes power to your rack enclosure
- Compatible with Tripp Lite PDU1415, PDU1420T, PDU40TDUAL, PDUV15, PDUV20, PDUV30HV, PDUMV15, PDUMV20, PDUMV40, PDUMV30, PDUMV20HV, PDUMV30HV, PDUMV15NET, PDUMV20NET, PDUMV30NET, PDUMV20HVNET, PDUMV30HVNET and other PDUs referencing this accessory

# **Specifications**

## **Highlights**

- Set of brackets enables vertical PDU placement with outlets facing the rear in button-mount equipped racks
- Rear facing outlets enhance airflow and equipment cabling access
- Toolless mounting supported





OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332147271
PHYSICAL	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	6.86 x 9.27 x 5.33
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.70 x 3.65 x 2.10
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.14
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.30
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: <a href="https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies">https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies</a>